Course #
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ECON
MATH
MKTG
MGMT
MGMT
ECON
ECON
FIN

2010
2020
3350
2500
2040
3010
3180
3100
2010
2020
3250

Southern Utah University

Master of Business Administration Program

2014-15 Curriculum Worksheet

Core Competency Classes (Required for Students Without Business Degrees)

Course Title

Accounting Principles
Managerial Accounting
Business Law

Quantitative Methods [or MATH 1100 or 1210]
Statistics [or MATH 1040]
Marketing Principles
Management & Organizations
Operations Management
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics

Managerial Finance

General Business Option (30 Credits Minimum)
Required MBA courses (15-18 credit hours - Depending on Major)

Accounting for Decision Making & Control
Advanced Topics in Finance

Advanced Marketing Management
Advanced Managerial Economics
Advanced Organizational Issues
Strategic Analysis

Electives (select 12-15 credit hours - bepending on Major )

ACCT 6100
FIN 6100
MKTG 6200
ECON 6200
MGMT 6100
MGMT 6400
BA 6100
BA 6100
BA 6100
BA 6100
BA 6100
ECON 6100
ACCT 6360
ACCT 6320
ACCT 6650
MGMT 6200
MGMT 6300
MGMT 6320
MGMT 6340
MGMT 6890

Advanced Issues in Business** (Readings)
ST:

ST. Sports Economcis

ST: Investments**

ST: International Economics & Finance
Quantitative Methods for Business
Business Law I

Advanced Cost Accounting

Accounting Ethics Seminar
Negotiations

HR Management and Law

Labor Relations

Strategic HR

Internship [only 3 credits may be allowed ]

Semester
F, S, Su
F,S, Su
F, S, Su
F,S, Su
F,S, Su
F,S, Su
F, S, Su

F,S
F,S
F,S
F,S

Semester
Fall
Fall
Fall

Spring
Spring
Spring

F.SM
As Needed
Fall
Fall
Spring
Spring
Fall
Spring

Once a Year
Summer
Once a Year
Once a Year
F, S, Su

30 total credits

Grd. Hr.
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3

Grd. Hr.
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Alternate
Foundation

ACCT 6000

ACCT 3350

ECON 2500

MATH 2040

MKTG 3010

MGMT 6000

ECON 6000

FIN 3250

Berri
Haslem
Haslem

Tufte

Lewis
Christensen
Christensen

Templin
Calvasina
Calvasina

Calvasina

NOTE: Up to 12 hours of credit may be transferred in from another graduate program on campus or from
another accredited program. A written proposal must be submitted to the graduate committee for approval.

Student

Department Chair

Director/Dean

Registrar

Student Email
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