Southern Utah University Master of Business Administration Program 2014-15 Curriculum Worksheet

Core Comp	petency (Jiasses (Required for Students Without Busines	ss Degrees)			Alternate
Course #		Course Title	Semester	Grd.	Hr.	Foundation
ACCT	2010	Accounting Principles	F, S, Su		3	ACCT 4000
ACCT	2020	Managerial Accounting	F, S, Su		3	ACCT 6000
ACCT	3350	Business Law	F, S, Su		3	ACCT 3350
ECON	2500	Quantitative Methods [or MATH 1100 or 1210]	F, S, Su		3	ECON 2500
MATH	2040	Statistics [or MATH 1040]	F, S, Su		4	MATH 2040
MKTG	3010	Marketing Principles	F, S, Su		3	MKTG 3010
MGMT	3180		F, S, Su		3	
MGMT		Operations Management	F, S		3	MGMT 6000
ECON	2010	Microeconomics	F, S		3	
ECON	2020		F, S		3	ECON 6000
FIN		Managerial Finance	F, S		3	FIN 3250
FIIN	3230	Managenai Finance	Γ, 3		3	FIIV 3230
		Option (30 Credits Minimum)	C t	01	11.	
•		rses (15-18 credit hours - Depending on Major)	Semester	Grd.	Hr.	
ACCT		Accounting for Decision Making & Control	Fall		3	
FIN		Advanced Topics in Finance	Fall		3	
MKTG		Advanced Managerial Foognamies	Fall		3	
ECON		Advanced Managerial Economics	Spring		3 3	
MGMT	6400	Advanced Organizational Issues	Spring		3	
MGMT		3 ,	Spring		3	
		-15 credit hours - Depending on Major)	5014			
BA		Advanced Issues in Business** (Readings)	F,S,M		3	
BA	6100		As Needed		3	
BA		ST: Sports Economcis	Fall		3	Berri
BA		ST: Investments**	Fall		3	Haslem
BA		ST: International Economics & Finance	Spring		3	Haslem
ECON		Quantitative Methods for Business	Spring		3	Tufte
ACCT		Business Law II	Fall		3	Lewis
ACCT		Advanced Cost Accounting	Spring		3	Christensen
ACCT		Accounting Ethics Seminar	0 1/		3	Christensen
MGMT		Negotiations	Once a Year		3	Templin
MGMT		HR Management and Law	Summer		3	Calvasina
MGMT		Labor Relations	Once a Year		3	Calvasina
MGMT		Strategic HR	Once a Year		3	Calvasina
MGMT	6890	Internship [only 3 credits may be allowed]	F, S, Su		3	
			30 total credits			_
•		urs of credit may be transferred in from another			•	
another ac	credited	program. A written proposal must be submitted	I to the graduate o	ommittee	for app	roval.
Student			T - Number			
	st Chair		I - IVUITIDEI			
Departmer						
Director/De	ean					
Registrar						
Student Er	nail					